
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 9 OF 24 - JUNE 30-JULY 1, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI NATIONAL MOTOCROSS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  347.9731

24 J. Grant  548.1632

338 J. Lawrence  648.2813

47 K. Smith  448.4524

58 J. Hill  648.6205

30 A. Mcfarlane  348.6616

52 T. Hahn  448.9027

75 B. Tickle  548.9828

56 D. Sani  648.9929

373 D. Gosselaar  649.05310

532 R. Renner  549.06311

73 J. Weimer  549.18512

108 J. Rodrigues  549.27013

141 S. Boniface  549.47014

630 M. Lemoine  649.58515

48 K. Chisholm  549.61116

632 K. Hoge  449.68817

54 R. Kiniry  349.83218

351 S. Sewell  549.90819

102 C. Gosselaar  350.06920

609 M. Boni  650.22721

76 T. Hibbert  450.26022

344 D. Klatt  550.34823

84 M. Willard  550.35624

340 R. Marshall  350.46325

33 M. Goerke  350.51326

116 R. Morais  650.62927

371 B. Dehn  650.71828

404 T. Medaglia  250.81429

597 M. Dougherty  350.89030

138 M. Lapaglia  551.28431

472 T. Sherman  651.32832

709 T. Bright  451.46733

447 N. Evennou  551.58834

343 S. Stella  551.85635

648 N. Vaughn  451.85836

101 B. Townley  253.07537

427 T. Tiffany  256.91438

881 J. Lorenz  31:02.79839

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  61:12.7561

52 T. Hahn  61:13.2312

24 J. Grant  31:13.4023

75 B. Tickle  51:13.9834

1 R. Villopoto  31:14.3205

532 R. Renner  51:14.5276

33 M. Goerke  31:14.8167

73 J. Weimer  51:14.9298

47 K. Smith  51:15.0129

58 J. Hill  61:15.17510

76 T. Hibbert  41:15.63711

116 R. Morais  51:15.74712

54 R. Kiniry  41:15.75913

373 D. Gosselaar  51:15.76214

141 S. Boniface  51:15.76915

48 K. Chisholm  41:15.94416

102 C. Gosselaar  31:16.06317

84 M. Willard  31:16.14618

108 J. Rodrigues  41:16.35619

340 R. Marshall  31:17.00520

630 M. Lemoine  61:17.28121

632 K. Hoge  41:17.32222

56 D. Sani  51:17.32723

472 T. Sherman  61:17.91324

351 S. Sewell  51:17.97325

404 T. Medaglia  31:18.02526

609 M. Boni  61:18.04927

344 D. Klatt  51:18.13328

597 M. Dougherty  31:18.80229

709 T. Bright  41:19.01930

447 N. Evennou  61:19.31531

648 N. Vaughn  41:19.43632

343 S. Stella  51:20.15733

138 M. Lapaglia  31:20.61134

101 B. Townley  21:21.53835

30 A. Mcfarlane  31:21.75836

371 B. Dehn  41:22.60937

427 T. Tiffany  31:23.89238

881 J. Lorenz  21:30.24639

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  541.8781

33 M. Goerke  341.9392

47 K. Smith  442.0263

24 J. Grant  442.1824

52 T. Hahn  243.0485

532 R. Renner  543.2226

73 J. Weimer  543.3867

1 R. Villopoto  343.4198

58 J. Hill  643.5569

56 D. Sani  343.83610

75 B. Tickle  543.96311

54 R. Kiniry  344.00612

141 S. Boniface  544.06113

101 B. Townley  244.20714

76 T. Hibbert  444.22915

404 T. Medaglia  544.24816

30 A. Mcfarlane  344.25817

84 M. Willard  444.40718

373 D. Gosselaar  244.41119

48 K. Chisholm  444.41920

102 C. Gosselaar  244.55321

344 D. Klatt  544.55522

630 M. Lemoine  644.83423

108 J. Rodrigues  544.96324

447 N. Evennou  544.99025

116 R. Morais  645.03726

340 R. Marshall  245.05627

472 T. Sherman  645.21928

138 M. Lapaglia  445.49629

351 S. Sewell  545.62030

648 N. Vaughn  445.66131

343 S. Stella  545.69532

609 M. Boni  245.88133

709 T. Bright  646.12334

597 M. Dougherty  346.54835

371 B. Dehn  347.32636

632 K. Hoge  348.07837

427 T. Tiffany  448.54738

881 J. Lorenz  150.99939
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